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ICHNJ TEAM 

Terre Lewis, NJ MFP Project Director 
Terre.Lewis@dhs.nj.gov (609) 633-7356

Jennifer McMahon CTRS, CALA, Chief of Advocacy Services, I Choose Home NJ 
Jennifer.Sills@ltco.nj.gov (609) 775-3661 

Elibeth Arroyo (North Central) – Elibeth.Arroyo@ltco.nj.gov – 609 815-4485 
Warren, Sussex, Hunterdon, Somerset, Union, Morris,Passaic, Bergen, Hudson, Essex

Nikiah Nixon (Central/South Central) – Nikiah.King@ltco.nj.gov -(609) 433-1223                                                                                                   
Burlington, Monmouth, Mercer, Middlesex, Northern Ocean

Curtis Davis (South) – Curtis.Davis@ltco.nj.gov- (609) 954-8202
Atlantic, Camden, Cape May, Cumberland, Gloucester, Salem, Southern Ocean

Beulah Warren – Statewide Housing Coordinator Beulah.Warren@ltco.nj.gov 609-422-6422 

Allison Perschke  ICHNJ Quality Assurance Specialist 
allison.perschke@ltco.nj.gov (609) 803-0875 
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